Fits mild-to-severe losses
Free from occlusion effect
Designed to reduce the causes of feedback
250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000Hz
-10
0
10
20

HEARING SYSTEMS
SeboTek Hearing Systems • www.SeboTek.com • 800-388-9041 • 918-388-9000 • Patent #5,606,621 Other Patents Pending • © Copyright 2005
Ordering Information
Voice-Q™ PAC Model 720
Sound Processor   SHU-720
Speaker Link  Right small LIN010-A112-A
  Right medium LIN011-A112-A
  Right large  LIN012-A112-A
  Left small LIN013-A212-A
  Left medium LIN014-A212-A
  Left large  LIN015-A212-A
Ultra Soft Tip   7 mm TIP207-P498-A
 8 mm TIP208-P498-A
 9 mm TIP209-P498-A
 10 mm TIP210-P498-A
 11 mm TIP211-P498-A
 12 mm TIP212-P498-A
 13 mm TIP213-P498-A
The PAC  – Different by Design
The PAC (Post Auricular Canal) hearing instruments are a revolutionary new style
hearing system that combine state-of-the-art 32 kHz, 20-bit digital signal processing
with a unique High Fidelity Acoustic Coupling (HiFi AC™) system for the truest